Video | Outdoor Dome Cameras
Outdoor Dome Cameras
The VDx-240 Outdoor Dome range comes in ro-
bust, conduit compatible, all-weather housings
(IP66 rated) and provides high-resolution images
(570TVL Sensor Resolution).
The color version provides crisp, clear images in

Ø100 (3.94)
PT 1/2”
Ordering information
VDC-240V03-1 Outdoor Color Dome Cam-
era, PAL
VDC-240V03-1
VDC-240V03-2 Outdoor Color Dome Cam-
era, NTSC
VDC-240V03-2
VDN-240V03-1 Outdoor D/N Dome Camera,
PAL
VDN-240V03-1
VDN-240V03-2 Outdoor D/N Dome Camera,
NTSC
VDN-240V03-2
VDI-240V03-1 Outdoor IR D/N Dome Cam-
era, PAL
VDI-240V03-1
VDI-240V03-2 Outdoor IR D/N Dome Cam-
era, NTSC
VDI-240V03-2
VDI-240V03-1H Outdoor IR D/N Dome Cam-
era, PAL, Heater
VDI-240V03-1H
VDI-240V03-2H Outdoor IR D/N Dome Cam-
era, NTSC, Heater
VDI-240V03-2H
2 | Outdoor Dome Cameras
Outdoor Dome Cameras | 3